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2019/2020 :  THE  CURTAIN  RISES
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ByBy  Matthew Lopez             Matthew Lopez             DirectedDirected
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L A  BOHÈME
Music by Giacomo Puccini

Libretto by Luigi Illica and Giuseppe Giacosa

2
01

9/
2
0

2019-2020 ARTS SEASON PREVIEW GUIDE

Presented by:

VO
LU

M
E 

6ONSTAGE

PH
O

EN
IX

THEATER   |   CONCERTS   |   MUSEUMS   |   CALENDAR

million dollar quartet
cheers to 100 years!

19/20 SEASON

1920Season-Covers-2.indd   1 10/2/19   11:35 AM

PROGRAMS FOR THE ARTS  |  ON STAGE  |  THE RED BOOK   |  WHERE TRAVELER  |  SPECIALTY

SEARCH OUR STATEWIDE ARTS & CULTURE CALENDAR AT
ONSTAGEAZ.COM

ONMedia_HouseAd-GENERAL-WhereTraverler-PHX-FP-MAY.indd   1ONMedia_HouseAd-GENERAL-WhereTraverler-PHX-FP-MAY.indd   1 5/19/20   2:52 PM5/19/20   2:52 PM


